
EARL BOYLES MASTER ROUTES

2019-2020

Bus:02 EB AM

TIME WED

8:33 am 9:33 am SE 102ND AVE @ SE 3843(F) [NW]

8:34 am 9:34 am SE 102ND AV@SE BOISE ST [W]

8:36 am 9:36 am SE 104TH AVE @ (S)SE HOLGATE BLVD(F) [W]

8:37 am 9:37 am SE 104TH AVE @ SE LONG ST(F) [NW]

8:37 am 9:37 am SE 104TH AVE @ SE LIEBE (F) [W]

8:40 am 9:40 am SE 111TH AVE @ 5225(F) [E]

8:41 am 9:41 am SE 111TH AVE @ 4578(F) [E]

8:44 am 9:44 am SE 113TH AVE @ 5222(F) [W]

Bus:12 EB AM

TIME WED

8:30 AM 9:30 AM SE 104TH AVE @ SE MITCHELL ST(F) [W]

8:31 AM 9:31 AM SE 105TH AVE @  SE STEELE ST(F) [W]

8:32 AM 9:32 AM SE HAROLD ST @ SE 108TH AVE(F) [S]

8:33 AM 9:33 AM SE HAROLD @ SE 111TH(F) [S]

8:34 AM 9:34 AM SE 111TH AVE @ SE 4906(F) [E]

8:35 AM 9:35 AM SE SCHILLER ST @ SE 108TH PL(F) [NE]

8:37 AM 9:37 AM SE 108TH AVE @ SE MITCHELL ST(F) [W]

8:39 AM 9:39 AM SE 104TH AVE @ SE STEELE ST(F) [E]

8:41 AM 9:41 AM (S)SE HOLGATE ST @ SE 108TH PL(F) [SW]

8:43 AM 9:43 AM SE 115TH AVE @ SE LIEBE ST(F) [NW]

8:44 AM 9:44 AM SE 115TH AVE @ 5132(F) [W]

Bus:90 EB AM

TIME WED

8:32 AM 9:32 AM (W)SE 122ND AVE @ SE LIEBE(F) [NW]

8:33 AM 9:33 AM SE 122ND AVE @ SE RAYMOND (C)  [W]

8:34 AM 9:34 AM (W)SE 122ND AVE @ SE REEDWAY ST (C) [NW]

8:35 AM 9:35 AM (W)SE 122ND @ SE MARTINS ST(C) [NW]

8:36 AM 9:36 AM (N)SE FOSTER RD @ SE 120TH AVE(C) [NE]

8:37 AM 9:37 AM 11139 SE (N) FOSTER  (C) [N]

8:39 AM 9:39 AM SE 103RD AVE @ SE MARTINS ST(F) [SE]

8:43 AM 9:43 AM SE HAROLD ST @ SE 114TH PL (F) [S]

8:44 AM 9:44 AM SE HAROLD ST @ SE 119TH AVE (F) [SW]

8:45 AM 9:45 AM SE HAROLD ST @ SE 121ST AVE (F) [S]

7/31/2019


